
Olsson’s Mineral Health Essentials improves mineral delivery to 

bacterial flora, via better adsorption and availability of minerals. 

Olsson’s technical team have developed technology that allows the 

minerals to be absorbed with cationic effect. Cationic nutrients are known to be approximately 30% more 

available to the ruminant. Mineral Health Essentials also increases habitat for bacterial flora in the rumen. 

A reduction in green season scours and general improved health will be evident when supplementing with 

Mineral Health Essentials.

Storage Instructions: 

Store out of direct sunlight and under cover. Edible carton and packaging. Avoid contact with skin and eyes. 

A multi mineral supplement with added copper. 

Improves mineral delivery & absorption with 

cationic nutrients.

MINERAL HEALTH ESSENTIALS + COPPER
AVAILABLE IN 20KG BLOCKS

OLSSON’S HEAD OFFICE SYDNEY 19-25 Nelson Road, Yennora NSW 2161  •  HOTLINE 1800 804 096  •  olssonsblocks.com.au

FOR ANIMAL TREATMENT ONLY. THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT CONTAIN RESTRICTED ANIMAL MATERIAL.

Sheep/Goats: 5-10g per head per day

Cattle: 50-100g per head per day

Intake is recommendation only. Higher 

intakes are normally the result of mineral 

deficiencies. Place out sufficient blocks 

to avoid overcrowding of stock. Replace 

immediately when consumed.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE TYPICAL ANALYSIS

10%

2.8%

20%

23%

4.5%

3%

5%

800mg/kg

1500mg/kg

800mg/kg

26mg/kg

100mg/kg

1350mg/kg

650mg/kg

600mg/kg

750mg/kg

Iodine (I)

Potassium (K)

Selenium (Se)

Cobalt (Co)

Ferrous Iron (Fe++)

Iron (Fe)

Zinc (Zn)

Copper (Cu)

Calcium (Ca) 

Phosphorus (P)

Bentonite

Salt (NaCl)

Molasses

Sulphur (S)

Zeolite

Magnesium (Mg)


