

## MINERAL HEALTH ESSENTIALS + COPPER

Mineral Health

**AVAILABLE IN 20KG BLOCKS** 



A multi mineral supplement with added copper. Improves mineral delivery & absorption with cationic nutrients.

Olsson's Mineral Health Essentials improves mineral delivery to bacterial flora, via better adsorption and availability of minerals.

Olsson's technical team have developed technology that allows the

minerals to be absorbed with cationic effect. Cationic nutrients are known to be approximately 30% more available to the ruminant. Mineral Health Essentials also increases habitat for bacterial flora in the rumen. A reduction in green season scours and general improved health will be evident when supplementing with Mineral Health Essentials

## Storage Instructions:

Store out of direct sunlight and under cover. Edible carton and packaging. Avoid contact with skin and eyes.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE	TYPICAL ANAL	YSIS		
Sheep/Goats: 5-10g per head per day	Calcium (Ca)	10%	lodine (I)	1500mg/kg
Cattle: 50-100g per head per day	Phosphorus (P)	2.8%	Potassium (K)	800mg/kg
	Bentonite	20%	Selenium (Se)	26mg/kg
Intake is recommendation only. Higher intakes are normally the result of mineral	Salt (NaCl)	23%	Cobalt (Co)	100mg/kg
	Molasses	4.5%	Ferrous Iron (Fe++)	1350mg/kg
	Sulphur (S)	3%	Iron (Fe)	650mg/kg
deficiencies. Place out sufficient blocks	Zeolite	5%	Zinc (Zn)	600mg/kg
to avoid overcrowding of stock. Replace	Magnesium (Mg)	800mg/kg	Copper (Cu)	750mg/kg
immediately when consumed.				

FOR ANIMAL TREATMENT ONLY. THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT CONTAIN RESTRICTED ANIMAL MATERIAL.